by Honeywell
Loop Powered Interfaces
Description
Vigilon can accommodate a high quantity of loop powered interface units offering fexible range of inputs
and outputs from the FD&A system from plant control and signalling other systems in a fire, to linking with
other emergency management systems such as sprinklers or security systems.
Loop powered interfaces offer a cost effective solution with each device individually addressed increasing
the overal management capability of the FD&A system.

Metal Box
Plastic Box
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODES
Loop Powered Low Voltage Interfaces
Single Channel Interface, LV Input only (no enclosure) S4-34410
LV Interface 1 Output & 1 Input (no enclosure) S4-34420
4 Channel Interface (input/output) (no enclosure) S4-34450
Loop Powered Mains Switching Interfaces
Single Channel (output only) Interface c/w Relay and
Enclosure
S4-34415
Single Channel (output only) Interface c/w Relay - DIN
Mounting
S4-34411
Single channel Mains switching interface
(c/w enclosure)*
S4-34401
Four channel Mains switching interface (c/w enclosure)* S4-34404
Key switch Interface (Single Channel)
Key switch Interface (Single Channel) c\w blue
Enclosure
S4-34418
Supervisory input
12 input Interface module (supervisory inputs only) S4-34412
Connection convertor for S4-34412 and S4-34600
(26 core ribbon to Terminal block)
S4-34494
Interface Housings and Mounting Accessories
Interface Enclosure Large (Plastic) S4-34490
Interface Enclosure - Small (metal) with
20mm and 25mm knockout
S4-34492
Pack of 5 DIN Rail Brackets for LV Interface S4-34491
Interface Enclosure plastic surface mount box (Small) M200E-SMB
Interface enclose Plastic houses 6 interfaces S4-34496
* See individual datasheet
95mm
134mm
125mm227mm